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Ove
r 100 Years

CONSISTENTLY DELICIOUS COFFEE,  

SIP AFTER SIP,  CUP AFTER CUP.

A FAVORITE FOODS

PARTNER



Building a great coffee

program takes more than just

great coffee. It’s about

dependable delivery and

getting things right the first

time. Point of sale signage and

equipment that’s not just

durable and reliable—but looks

great, too.It’s also providing

valuable insights on customer

trends. And bringing you new

ideas and new products to keep

sales fresh, and customers

happy, all season long.

FILTERS NEC GEMI/TEA 13X5

FILTER COFFEE 14X5

CLEANER URN POWDERED

ICED COFFEE 12 OZ

COFFEE BEAN DECAF

COFFEE BEAN BKFST BLND CLR

COFFEE DECAF PCKS 20Z KIT

COFFEE DECAF PACKS 2.5 0Z

COFFEE BRKFST BLEND 2.5 0Z

COFFEE REG PACKS 2 0Z

COFFEE BEAN COLOMBIAN SUP

COFFEE GRND HAZELNUT CREME

COFFEE GRND SAN FRANCISCO

COFFEE GRND SAN FRANCISCO

COFFEE DECANTER BROWN

COFFEE DECANTER GREEN

0640054

0640055

2170300

3171911

3175290

3175370

3175500

3175505

3175550

3175700

3175904

3176050

3176080

3176082

5200100

5200105


