



## CONSISTENTLY DELICIOUS COFFEE, SIP AFTER SIP, CUP AFTER CUP.



FAVORITE FOODS, INC. | WWW.FAVORITEFOODS.COM | (603) 692-4990

Building a great coffee program takes more than just great coffee. It's about dependable delivery and getting things right the first time. Point of sale signage and equipment that's not just durable and reliable—but looks great, too.It's also providing valuable insights on customer trends. And bringing you new ideas and new products to keep sales fresh, and customers happy, all season long.





## What's In Stock:

0640054	FILTERS NEC GEMI/TEA 13X5
0640055	FILTER COFFEE 14X5
2170300	CLEANER URN POWDERED
3171911	ICED COFFEE 12 OZ
3175290	COFFEE BEAN DECAF
3175370	COFFEE BEAN BKFST BLND CLR
3175500	COFFEE DECAF PCKS 20Z KIT
3175505	COFFEE DECAF PACKS 2.5 0Z
3175550	COFFEE BRKFST BLEND 2.5 0Z
3175700	COFFEE REG PACKS 2 0Z
3175904	COFFEE BEAN COLOMBIAN SUP
3176050	COFFEE GRND HAZELNUT CREME
3176080	COFFEE GRND SAN FRANCISCO
3176082	COFFEE GRND SAN FRANCISCO
5200100	COFFEE DECANTER BROWN
5200105	COFFEE DECANTER GREEN